ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

o

Socket Wrench

(Included)

2 - People
Recommended

Q00

EASY DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.

1/7


ζ ☆默默♪
Square

ζ ☆默默♪
1/7


PRE ASSEMBLY
INTRODUCTION

We understand building ready-to-assemble furniture can be a challenging

experience for some. To help avoid confusion, we have provided some helpful

tips that may speed up the process.

5%0
O ----

O —- A
L | 1
o
=7

i
s ]

Teamwork

ALWAYS have at least two people
to help with transporting and
assembling the product to avoid
potential injury and/or damage.

Suitable Location

Assembling near the area of the
intended location is highly
recommended.

Sufficient Space

Make sure you have enough
space to move around during the
assembly.

Avoid Scratches

Use cardboard, blankets or a
carpeted area while assembling
furniture to prevent scratches.

Flat Surface

Make sure the furniture rests on
a flat and level surface with each
leg evenly touching the floor.

217


ζ ☆默默♪
Square

ζ ☆默默♪
2/7


3/7


ζ ☆默默♪
Square

ζ ☆默默♪
3/7


END TABLE

1pc .1pc .1pc 1pc

<> N O <

Top Panel Narrow Side Panel Wide Side Panel Center Panel
@ 1pc 3pcs
\> )

Base Panel Support Tube

Rod 1/4" x 9-7/8" Rod 1/4" x 20-1/4" End Cap Rod 1/4" x 11"

7pcs 7pcs 1pc 8pcs

© @ =

Nut M6 Flat Washer Socket Wrench M6 Wood Dowel

417


ζ ☆默默♪
Square

ζ ☆默默♪
4/7


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1 Exploded View

2 Attach rods (#A,B,D) and dowels (#H) to top
(#1) as shown in the diagram.
Partx 1pc
Hardwarex 2pcs
Hardware x 2pcs
Hardware @ x 1pc #B\
Hardware @ X 4pcs ;#\H 4B \
| #1 Sy
#H
ARG #1
S
#H L]
4p . EH

5/7


JustinW
Typewritten Text
Attach rods (#A,B,D) and dowels (#H) to top 

(#1) as shown in the diagram.

JustinW
Rectangle

ζ ☆默默♪
Square

ζ ☆默默♪
5/7


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3 Align side panels (#2,3) to the top (#1), then place
support tube (#6) with caps (#1) through the center rod
Partx 1pc of the top panel (#1).

Partx 1pc ~

Hardware @ X 2pcs

1) Insert dowels (#H) to side panel (#2), then
align center panel (#4) to the side panel rods.
4 Secure by using hex nuts (#E) with washers
(#F).
Part @ X 1pc
Part@0)x 2pcs
Hardware @ X 4pcs
Hardware @ X 2pcs
Hardware (#E)x 3pcs ~
Hardware x 3pcs
Hardware @ X 1pc N #E‘S\
Hardware @ X 2pcs #D
fach
#4 N :
~
N
\ 2) Attach rods (#D) to the center panel
#6 (#4), then insert support tube (#6) with
#D caps (#l) to the rods.

6/7


JustinW
Typewritten Text
Align side panels (#2,3) to the top (#1), then place 

support tube (#6) with caps (#I) through the center rod 

of the top panel (#1).

JustinW
Rectangle

JustinW
Typewritten Text
1) Insert dowels (#H) to side panel (#2), then 

align center panel (#4) to the side panel rods. 

Secure by using hex nuts (#E) with washers 

(#F). 

JustinW
Rectangle

JustinW
Line

JustinW
Typewritten Text
2) Attach rods (#D) to the center panel 

(#4), then insert support tube (#6) with 

caps (#I) to the rods.

JustinW
Rectangle

JustinW
Line

ζ ☆默默♪
Square

ζ ☆默默♪
6/7


Part@x 1pc

Hardware @ X 4pcs
Hardware x 4pcs
Hardware #Q x 1pc

Hardware @ X 2pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Attach dowels (#H) to the side panel (#3). Align
bottom (#5) to the unit, then secure by using hex
nuts (#E) with washers (#F).

#5

717



JustinW
Typewritten Text
Attach dowels (#H) to the side panel (#3). Align 

bottom (#5) to the unit, then secure by using hex 

nuts (#E) with washers (#F).

JustinW
Rectangle

ζ ☆默默♪
Square

ζ ☆默默♪
7/7




